MEMS VOA 980nm
Features Applications
Compact Size Optical Path Power Balance
Telcordia-GR-1221 Compliant Test & Measurement
High Reliability Lab and Reseach
Wide Attenuation Range Modulators
Parameter

SA - SC/APC
SP - SC/PC
Ordering Information
℃
NE - None
FA - FC/APC
05 - 5V
06 - 6V
600
dB0.4
Wavelength ConnectorDriving Voltage
Attenuation
Type
Fiber Jacket Fiber Length
SSS - Specify
L - 900um Loose
Tube
10 - 1.0m
980 - 980nm 05 - 0.5m
5
-5 to +70
The 980nm MEMS Variable Optical Attenuator (MEMS VOA)  utilizes advanced Micro-Electro-Mechanical
System (MEMS) technology to achieve desired optical attenuation. It's based on a MEMS chip, which consists of